PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

!
b
e il

- 3
—
L T

S

8

-.-,
d
e

ELLT)

Clr—
i:l-"

P2

817-

(R7) 17:40 CHEPSTOW, 2m 11y

Silvershine Trading Ltd Standard Open NH Flat Race (Class 4) (4YO to 6YO)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

ALLONOK

b g Kalanisi - Isabello

ALRIGHTJACK (IRE) 175

b g Stowaway - Brogella

ASK DILLON (IRE) 161
b g Ask - Mum's Miracle

BEAUFORT WEST (IRE) 169

b g Getaway - Blessingindisguise

COMEONTHEBULL (IRE) 6
ch g Papal Bull - Maratanas Gift

FONTLEY HOUSE (IRE) 170

ch g Getaway - Down Town Cork

KALOOKI (GER)

b g Martaline - Karuma

LEMONADE DRINKER 292

gr g Fair Mix - Sheknowsyouknow

LISNAGAR OSCAR (IRE) 203
b g Oscar - Asta Belle

MCFABULOUS (IRE)

b g Milan - Rossavon

NORTHOFTHEWALL (IRE)
b g Mahler - Sherchanceit

ONE TOUCH (IrRE) 189
b g Court Cave - Star Bui

PRECIOUS BOUNTY (IRE) 160
b g Yeats - Zaharath Al Bustan

HOT RYAN 173D
b m Midnight Legend - Darn Hot

511-0

411-0

511-0

411-0

611-0

611-0

411-0

511-0

511-0

411-0

411-0

411-0

411-0

510-7

Harry Skelton
D Skelton

G Sheehan
Jamie Snowden

Connor Brace (7)
F O'Brien

Aidan Coleman
C L Tizzard

Mr C Dowson (7)
Robert Stephens

C Gethings
T R George

Sean Houlihan (5)
P J Hobbs

D A Jacob
Michael Hawker

A P Heskin
Miss R Curtis

H Cobden
P F Nicholls

Bridget Andrews
D Skelton

T Scudamore
M Scudamore

R Johnson
P J Hobbs

David Noonan
D Pipe



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: A bumper that is usually goes to an above-average winner and FONTLEY HOUSE
can add his name to the roll of honour today. Tom Georgre picked up the gelding for 40,000 pounds
after he finished third in a competitive bumper at Punchestown back in April and that form has worked
out well. Alrightjack, Ask Dillon and Comeonthebull are others with previous form under Rules to
consider. Mcfabulous, who is a half-brother to the high-class chaser Waiting Patiently, is an interesting
newcomer for a yard who have won with race twice in the last four years.

Top Tip: FONTLEY HOUSE (6)
Watch out for: MCFABULOUS (10)
AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



