

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R7) 17:40 CHEPSTOW, 2m 11y

## Silvershine Trading Ltd Standard Open NH Flat Race (Class 4) (4YO to 6YO)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1			<b>ALLONOK</b> b g Kalanisi - Isabello	5 11 - 0	Harry Skelton D Skelton	-
2	M	3-	<b>ALRIGHTJACK</b> (IRE) 175 b g Stowaway - Brogella	4 11 - 0	G Sheehan Jamie Snowden	-
3		7/1-2	<b>ASK DILLON</b> (IRE) 161 b g Ask - Mum's Miracle	5 11 - 0	Connor Brace (7) F O'Brien	-
4		2-	<b>BEAUFORT WEST</b> (IRE) 169 b g Getaway - Blessingindisguise	4 11 - 0	Aidan Coleman C L Tizzard	-
5		62	<b>COMEONTHEBULL</b> (IRE) 6 ch g Papal Bull - Maratanas Gift	6 11 - 0	Mr C Dowson (7) Robert Stephens	-
6	Xi	3-	<b>FONTLEY HOUSE</b> (IRE) 170 ch g Getaway - Down Town Cork	6 11 - 0	C Gethings T R George	-
7	*		<b>KALOOKI</b> (GER) b g Martaline - Karuma	4 11 - 0	Sean Houlihan (5) P J Hobbs	-
8		0-	<b>LEMONADE DRINKER</b> 292 gr g Fair Mix - Sheknowsyouknow	5 11 - 0	D A Jacob Michael Hawker	-
9		1-	<b>LISNAGAR OSCAR</b> (IRE) 203 b g Oscar - Asta Belle	5 11 - 0	A P Heskin Miss R Curtis	-
10			MCFABULOUS (IRE) b g Milan - Rossavon	4 11 - 0	H Cobden P F Nicholls	-
11			NORTHOFTHEWALL (IRE) b g Mahler - Sherchanceit	4 11 - 0	Bridget Andrews D Skelton	-
12		1-	<b>ONE TOUCH</b> (IRE) 189 b g Court Cave - Star Bui	4 11 - 0	T Scudamore M Scudamore	-
13		P2	<b>PRECIOUS BOUNTY</b> (IRE) 160 b g Yeats - Zaharath Al Bustan	4 11 - 0	R Johnson P J Hobbs	-
14		817-	<b>HOT RYAN</b> 173 D b m Midnight Legend - Darn Hot	5 10 - 7	David Noonan D Pipe	-

**ATR VERDICT:** A bumper that is usually goes to an above-average winner and FONTLEY HOUSE can add his name to the roll of honour today. Tom Georgre picked up the gelding for 40,000 pounds after he finished third in a competitive bumper at Punchestown back in April and that form has worked out well. Alrightjack, Ask Dillon and Comeonthebull are others with previous form under Rules to consider. Mcfabulous, who is a half-brother to the high-class chaser Waiting Patiently, is an interesting newcomer for a yard who have won with race twice in the last four years.

**Top Tip:** FONTLEY HOUSE (6) **Watch out for:** MCFABULOUS (10)





## DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



